Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

ST (PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

1711
2849
65
250
596
1249
33
1099
2975
89
158
318
657
38
250
364
32

4852
8594
153
250
774
1646
33
2010
4532
133
158
1196
2381
40
552
1040
32




