Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1711	4852
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2849	8594
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	65	153
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	250	250
EWS	Gender-Neutral	596	774
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1249	1646
EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1099	2010
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2975	4532
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	89	133
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158	158
SC	Gender-Neutral	318	1196
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	657	2381
SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	38	40
ST	Gender-Neutral	250	552
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1040
ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32